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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (Rev. 3)

A — Nominated CBSC Members

RHC/MSs Name E-mail address

Chair, BSHC Thomas Dehling (Germany) thomas.dehling(*)bsh.de
Vice-Chair Olumide Omotoso (Nigeria) olumide.omotoso(*)gmail.com
Director Mustafa Iptes (IHB) mustafa.iptes(*)iho.int
Secretary Alberto Costa Neves (IHB) alberto.neves(*)iho.int
NHC/NSHC/ARHC Noralf Slotsvik (Norway) noralf.slotsvik(*)kartverket.no
EAHC Junghyun Kim (ROK) kahalla(*)korea.kr

MBSHC Esref Gunsay (Turkey) egunsay(*)shodb.gov.tr
EAtHC Eric Langlois (France) eric.langlois(*)shom.fr
SWPHC Brett Brace (Australia) brett.brace(*)defence.gov.au

MACHC/NIOHC/
SAIHC/RSAHC

Jeff Bryant (UK)

jeff.bryant(*)ukho.gov.uk

SEPRHC Patricio Carrasco (Chile) director(*)shoa.cl
SWAHC Helber Carvalho (Brazil) carvalho(*)dhn.mar.mil.br
USCHC Brian Connon (USA) brian.d.connon(*)nga.mil
India Ag Merwade ia-inho(*)navy.gov.in
Japan Shinichi Toyama ico(*)jodc.go.jp
Mozambique Humberto Mutevuie hmutevuie(*)yahoo.com.br

B — Observer Member States

Representing

Name

E-mail address

Brazil

Luiz Fernando Palmer

palmer(*)dhn.mar.mil.br

Chile Patricio Carrasco director(*)shoa.cl
China Yuxiao Wu hydro(*)msa.gov.cn
Italy Enrico Antonino enrico.antonino(*)marina.difesa.it
Italy Paolo Lusiani paolo.lusiani(*)marina.difesa.it
Mozambique Herminio Chavango herminio.chavango(*)gmail.com
UAE Khalid Dasmal KDasmal(*)bayanat.co.ae

C — Observers
Representing Name E-mail address

IMarEST Charlotte Lord charlotte.lord(*)imarest.org
IMarEST David Loosley david.loosley(*)imarest.org
KHRA Arum Shin mangoqueen(*)khra.kr




